

HB0323/364130/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 323
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 15, after “Health” insert “and Mental Hygiene”.

On page 3, in line 22, after “15-305,” insert “15-314,”.

On page 5, in line 15, strike “**3B**” and substitute “**3A**”.

On page 25, in line 27, strike the bracket.

On page 36, in line 25, strike “**TITLE**” and substitute “**ARTICLE**”.

On page 39, in line 20, strike “**SUBTITLE**” and substitute “**ARTICLE**”.

On page 42, in line 16, strike the first “**PHYSICIAN**” and substitute “**PHYSICIANS**”.